Royal Asiatic Society Hong Kong

NOMINATION FORM

I would like to nominate Dr / Mr / Mrs / Miss
for election to the Council of the Royal Asiatic Society Hong Kong.
I have ascertained that he/she is willing to stand for election.
Proposer
Seconder
Date
Please return this form by Thursday 21 st April 2022, to: - The Hon Secretary, Royal Asiatic Society Hong Kong, GPO Box 3864, Hong Kong, with a copy by email to: david.mckellar@mayerbrown.com .
Council is grateful to have members to volunteer participate in the sub-committees which organise the RASHK's business, including the Activities Committee and the Editorial Board. Volunteers are encouraged to contact the Administrator or any other Council member.